
	

	

 
 
 
2017-18 Terms & Holidays 
 
 
 
TERM ONE 

Start date for all students  Monday 14 August 2017  

Mid Term Break  30 September - 8 October 

ESF CPD Day  Friday 27 October 

End of Term One Friday 15 December (classes finish 12pm) 

 

 

TERM TWO 

Start of Term Two Monday 8 January 2018 

Chinese New Year 16 – 25 February 

End of Term Two  Thursday 29 March (classes finish 12pm) 

 

 

TERM THREE 

Start of Term Three Monday 16 April 

Labour Day (observed) Tuesday 1 May 

Buddha’s Birthday Tuesday 22 May 

Dragon Boat (Tuen Ng) Festival Monday 18 June 

End of Term Three Wednesday 27 June (classes finish 12pm) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Please Note: 

HK public holidays are not officially gazetted until around April 2017 and could change, therefore the calendar remains 
Draft until that time.  

Two further CPD days are still to be added to the Calendar, however, these should not alter the holiday dates. 

The calendar allows for 185 teaching days, the number required of all ESF/ESL schools (baring school closures for 
weather or other eventualities), as well as 5 CPD (Continuous Professional Development) days for teaching staff. 

 


